

Alumni Hall of Fame Selection Criteria

Nominations for induction into the Ulster County Community College Alumni Hall of Fame are accepted in the Foundation Office throughout the academic year. To contact the Foundation call: (845) 687-5283 or email: foundation@sunyulster.edu.

In order to be considered as a candidate, the following criteria apply:

NOMINATION CRITERIA:

- 1. The nominee must have attended Ulster County Community College.
- 2. A person cannot nominate herself or himself.
- 3. The nominee must not be a member of the selection committee.
- 4. Selection is based on professional and personal accomplishments, community service, and/or special, unique situations, which make them, distinguished.
- 5. The nominator must provide a narrative of no more than one page.
- 6. Nominations will remain active for a three-year period. The selection committee may request updating.
- 7. The award will not necessarily be given every year.
- 8. The inductee and nominator will be requested to attend the induction ceremony and the reception that follows.
- 9. Criteria analysis includes:
 - Professional Accomplishments: Including advanced degrees, leadership position and/or responsibilities, published works, professional honors or awards recognized as outstanding in their field.
 - # Community/Public Service: Community activities, including service clubs, honors, and awards.
 - # Personal Accomplishments: Patriotic service, sports, fine arts, philanthropy, overcoming adversity to gain education, et cetera.

Materials may be returned to:

Alumni Hall of Fame Committee c/o Ulster Community College Foundation, Inc. PO Box 557 Stone Ridge, NY 12484



Alumni Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Nominee:	
Years Attended SUNY Ulster:	
Address:	
Telephone:	E-mail/Fax:
Education:	
Current positions or activities:	
Special contributions or achievemen	nts:
nominee:	thers who can supply additional information about your
Your name, address, and telephone	number:
Your e-mail address and Fax number	er:
	ege classes year/affiliation:

~IMPORTANT: Please attach a brief narrative about the nominee ~

Materials should be returned to:

Alumni Hall of Fame Committee c/o Ulster Community College Foundation, Inc. PO Box 557 Stone Ridge, NY 12484

Thank you for your nomination!